
J anuary 2015 Newsletter
Annual Cleaning is Monday January 5th through Wednesday, January 7th.  

We will reopen for Lunch and Dinner Thursday, January 8th.

6:00-7:00 Tea and Cocktails
7:00-9:00 Dinner Service
9:00-10:00 Music, Cigars, Cocktails and Sherry 

The Menu
Watercress Salad with Asparagus, Boiled Egg and Dill 
Yorkshire Pudding
Beef Bourguignon 
Carrots, Broccoli, Buttered Red Potatoes
Crepe Suzette

Period Attire is optional. There will be an award for best Downton Abbey costume.  
Group Seating Only. $60.00 inclusive per person includes wine during dinner service.  
RSVP 904-264-6070

Downton A bbey Theme Dinner
Friday, January 30th at 6:00 pm



Member meeting is at 6:00 pm. Please come and give us your suggestions and comments. 
After the meeting, join us for Complimentary Light Hors D’oeuvres and Wine Tasting.  RSVP 264-6070

Valentine’s Day 

A nnual M ember M e eting  
&  M ember A ppr eciation Party 

Wednesday, January 14th at 6pm

Omelet Bar Brunch 
Sunday, January 18th  11:00-2:00

Omelet Station with your choice of Delicious Ingredients, 
Waffles, Cinnamon Rolls, Sausage, Bacon, Brunch Potatoes

Complimentary Champagne and Mimosas. 
Children under ten- free   $10.95++  RSVP

Saturday, February 14th.  Make your plans now for your 
Romantic Dinner at the Club! We are taking reservations.

Tuesday Prix  Fixe 
Regular dinner menu available
January 13th, 20th, 27th

Appetizer
Shrimp Cocktail with Lemon and Cocktail Sauce

Salad
House Salad with Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Croutons 
and our House Dressing

Entrée
Grilled Rib Eye with our Steak Butter and Sauteed Crimini 
Mushrooms, Potatoes Mornay and Fresh Vegetables

Or  The Fresh Catch with Lobster Beurre Blanc

Dessert
From our Dessert Cart

$29.95++  RSVP 



Thursday Lunch Buf fets
January 8th, 15th, 22nd, 29th   11:30-2:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 8th- Sheppard’s Pie with Lamb

Thursday, Jan. 15th- Indian Style Chicken Marsala with Jasmine Rice

Thursday, Jan. 22nd- White Bean Chili with Turkey, Corn Bread and Greens

Thursday, Jan. 29th- Hearty Beef stew, Potatoes, Carrots and Celery

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink 
and dessert   $11.95 ++ RSVP 

Thursday Casual Grill Nights
January 8th, 15th, 22nd and 29th

Entrée Includes Salad, Appetizer du Jour, Baked Potato, Vegetables du Jour, and Fresh Bread

Shrimp Scampi served with Fettuccine and Roasted Tomato ......................................................$13.95++
Fried Shrimp served with Spicy Asian Tarter Sauce .........................................................................$13.95++
Roasted French Cut Chicken with Boursin Cheese and Rosemary Garlic Jus    .........................$14.95++
Top Sirloin with Cabernet Mushroom Sauce ....................................................................................$16.95++
Fresh Catch Grilled with Tomato and Artichoke Beurre Blanc ......................................................$21.95++
14oz. Delmonico Steak with Basil Butter Glace ...............................................................................$21.95++
8oz. Filet Mignon Pan Seared and served with White Truffle Butter ..............................................$28.95++
Surf and Turf Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail ...........................................................................$38.95++

RSVP with your choice of Entrée by calling (904) 264-6070

Come join us Wednesday January 28th at 6 pm for a tennis happy hour located at the bar overlooking 
the river at the main club. Please bring your spouse or friends to enjoy drinks and appetizers at a dis-
counted rate. 

Men's clinic is at 9 am on Saturday followed by an open Women's clinic at 10 am. On Monday, B ladies 
clinic is at 9am followed by the A ladies clinic at 10 am. There is a Tuesday evening ladies clinic open to 
B and C players at 6 pm.  Tots (age 3-6) is Monday and Wednesday from 3:40 to 4:25. Orange Ball Grind-
ers (age 6 to 9) is on Monday and Friday from 4:30 to 5. Green Ball Smashers (age 8-13) is on Wednesday 
at 4:30 and Friday at 4. Intermediate Junior Training (age 12-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Friday 
from 5 to 6. Advanced Junior Training (age 13-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Thursday from 4:30 to 
6. There will be a "Stroke of the week" clinic every Monday at 6 pm open to men, women and teenagers. 
We are also bringing back cardio tennis on Wednesday evenings at 6 pm. Please RSVP for cardio tennis 
and stroke of the week clinics. If you have any questions or wish to enroll in a clinic please contact me at 
creighton.blanchard@gmail.com or call me at the Pro Shop at 904-269-6090. 

Tennis News



 

www.Printable2015Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

31 

 

 

 

 

J anuary Events

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President: Janet Canaday
Treasurer: Ron Garnett
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Yvonne Hill
Bob Hurley

A Warm Welcome to our New M embers
Robert and Mary Young 

Paul and Margaret Moczynski
John and Kristin  Wright
John and Carol Koerner

Doris Latour
Pat Seibold
Past Presidents:
Lloyd Henderson
Kat Wetmore
Managers:
Chef Sheldon Harris and Karrie Massee

Boar d of Governors
Board meets each month on the second Tuesday at 6:15pm

The Club Continental Staff would like to thank the membership for your kindness over the Holidays.  
Your generosity is greatly appreciated.

Happy Hour Returns on Wednesdays, January  21 and 28th   5:30-8:00 pm

TRIVIA IS BACK!  Wednesday, January 21    7:00-9:00 pm  RSVP

Dining Room Hours
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Breakfast on the River
Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $8.00++

Remember to dress appropriately for our dining 
rooms.  Preferred dress code is country club attire 
(no jeans, please!).

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm 
with happy hour prices.

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00

Lunch 
Mini-Buffet

Casual 
Grill Night

Lunch 
Mini-Buffet

Casual 
Grill Night

Lunch 
Mini-Buffet

Casual 
Grill Night

Lunch 
Mini-Buffet

Casual 
Grill Night

Sunday Brunch

Sunday Brunch

Sunday 
Omelet Bar 
Brunch 11-2

Sunday Brunch

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6-9pm

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6-9pm

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6-9pm

Private Party

Private Party

Private Party

Private Party

Private Party

Club Closed for Annual Cleaning

TRIVIA IS BACK
7-9PM

Downton Abbey 
Theme Dinner
6:00PM

Annual Member 
Meeting and 
Member 
Appreciation 
Party 6:00PM

Happy 
New Year!!!
Club Closed


