

The Club Continental

on the St. Johns River

January 2015 Newsletter

Annual Cleaning is Monday January 5th through Wednesday, January 7th. We will reopen for Lunch and Dinner Thursday, January 8th.



Downton Abbey Theme Dinner Friday, January 30th at 6:00 pm

6:00-7:00 Tea and Cocktails 7:00-9:00 Dinner Service 9:00-10:00 Music, Cigars, Cocktails and Sherry

The Menu

Watercress Salad with Asparagus, Boiled Egg and Dill Yorkshire Pudding Beef Bourguignon Carrots, Broccoli, Buttered Red Potatoes Crepe Suzette

Period Attire is optional. There will be an award for best Downton Abbey costume. Group Seating Only. \$60.00 inclusive per person includes wine during dinner service. RSVP 904-264-6070

Annual Member Meeting & Member Appreciation Party

Wednesday, January 14th at 6pm

Member meeting is at 6:00 pm. Please come and give us your suggestions and comments. After the meeting, join us for Complimentary Light Hors D'oeuvres and Wine Tasting, RSVP 264-6070



Tuesday Prix Fixe

Regular dinner menu available January 13th, 20th, 27th

Appetizer

Shrimp Cocktail with Lemon and Cocktail Sauce

Salad

House Salad with Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Croutons and our House Dressing

Entrée

Grilled Rib Eye with our Steak Butter and Sauteed Crimini Mushrooms, Potatoes Mornay and Fresh Vegetables

Or The Fresh Catch with Lobster Beurre Blanc

Dessert

From our Dessert Cart

\$29.95++ RSVP





Omelet Bar Brunch Sunday, January 18th 11:00-2:00

Omelet Station with your choice of Delicious Ingredients, Waffles, Cinnamon Rolls, Sausage, Bacon, Brunch Potatoes

Complimentary Champagne and Mimosas. Children under ten-free \$10.95++ RSVP

Valentine's Day

Saturday, February 14th. Make your plans now for your Romantic Dinner at the Club! We are taking reservations.



Thursday Lunch Buffets

January 8th, 15th, 22nd, 29th 11:30-2:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 8th-Sheppard's Pie with Lamb

Thursday, Jan. 15th-Indian Style Chicken Marsala with Jasmine Rice

Thursday, Jan. 22nd-White Bean Chili with Turkey, Corn Bread and Greens

<u>Thursday, Jan. 29th</u>- Hearty Beef stew, Potatoes, Carrots and Celery

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert \$11.95 ++ RSVP

Thursday Casual Grill Nights January 8th, 15th, 22nd and 29th

Entrée Includes Salad, Appetizer du Jour, Baked Potato, Vegetables du Jour, and Fresh Bread

Shrimp Scampi served with Fettuccine and Roasted Tomato	\$13.95++
Fried Shrimp served with Spicy Asian Tarter Sauce	
Roasted French Cut Chicken with Boursin Cheese and Rosemary Garlic Jus	\$14.95++
Top Sirloin with Cabernet Mushroom Sauce	\$16.95++
Fresh Catch Grilled with Tomato and Artichoke Beurre Blanc	\$21.95++
14oz. Delmonico Steak with Basil Butter Glace	\$21.95++
8oz. Filet Mignon Pan Seared and served with White Truffle Butter	\$28.95++
Surf and Turf Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail	\$38.95++

RSVP with your choice of Entrée by calling (904) 264-6070

Tennis News

Come join us Wednesday January 28th at 6 pm for a tennis happy hour located at the bar overlooking the river at the main club. Please bring your spouse or friends to enjoy drinks and appetizers at a discounted rate.

Men's clinic is at 9 am on Saturday followed by an open Women's clinic at 10 am. On Monday, B ladies clinic is at 9am followed by the A ladies clinic at 10 am. There is a Tuesday evening ladies clinic open to B and C players at 6 pm. Tots (age 3-6) is Monday and Wednesday from 3:40 to 4:25. Orange Ball Grinders (age 6 to 9) is on Monday and Friday from 4:30 to 5. Green Ball Smashers (age 8-13) is on Wednesday at 4:30 and Friday at 4. Intermediate Junior Training (age 12-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Friday from 5 to 6. Advanced Junior Training (age 13-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Thursday from 4:30 to 6. There will be a "Stroke of the week" clinic every Monday at 6 pm open to men, women and teenagers. We are also bringing back cardio tennis on Wednesday evenings at 6 pm. Please RSVP for cardio tennis and stroke of the week clinics. If you have any questions or wish to enroll in a clinic please contact me at creighton.blanchard@gmail.com or call me at the Pro Shop at 904-269-6090.

January Events

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Dining Room Hours Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$8.00++ Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress code is country club attire (no jeans, please!). The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.				Happy New Year!!! Club Closed	2	3 Private Party
4 Sunday Brunch	5 Club C	ර losed for Annual Cl	7 leaning	8 Lunch Mini-Buffet Casual Grill Night	9	10 Private Party
11 Sunday Brunch	12	Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6-9pm	14 Annual Member Meeting and Member Appreciation Party 6:00PM	Lunch Mini-Buffet Casual Grill Night	16	17 Private Party
Sunday Omelet Bar Brunch 11-2	19	Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6-9pm	21 TRIVIA IS BACK 7-9PM Happy Hour 5:30-8:00	22 Lunch Mini-Buffet Casual Grill Night	23	24 Private Party
25 Sunday Brunch	26	Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6-9pm	28 Happy Hour 5:30-8:00	29 Lunch Mini-Buffet Casual Grill Night	30 Downton Abbey Theme Dinner 6:00PM	31 Private Party

The Club Continental Staff would like to thank the membership for your kindness over the Holidays. Your generosity is greatly appreciated.

Happy Hour Returns on Wednesdays, January 21 and 28th 5:30-8:00 pm

TRIVIA IS BACK! Wednesday, January 21 7:00-9:00 pm RSVP

A Warm Welcome to our New Members

Robert and Mary Young
Paul and Margaret Moczynski
John and Kristin Wright
John and Carol Koerner

Board of Governors

Board meets each month on the second Tuesday at 6:15pm

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President: Janet Canad

Vice President: Janet Canaday

Treasurer: Ron Garnett Board Members:

Elaine Cassala Yvonne Hill

Bob Hurley

Doris Latour
Pat Seibold
Past Presidents:
Lloyd Henderson

Kat Wetmore

Managers:

Chef Sheldon Harris and Karrie Massee